

SF0109HS001

1 Page 2-line 3 Delete "manufacture, distribute,".
2
3 Page 2-line 4 Delete ", transfer".
4
5 Page 2-line 23 Delete "As".
6
7 Page 3-lines 1 through 7 Delete entirely.
8
9 Page 3-after line 7 Insert:
10
11 "(iv) Chemical abortion drugs as defined in W.S. 35-6-
12 101(a)(xii) if used for any other medical purpose."
13
14 Page 3-line 10 Delete "or other person" and insert ",
15 physician assistant or nurse practitioner".
16
17 Page 3-line 13 Delete "nine thousand dollars (\$9,000.00)" and
18 insert "seven hundred fifty dollars
19 (\$750.00)".
20
21 Page 4-line 11 Delete "misoprostol". HARSHMAN, CHAIRMAN